
MONTH DATE DAY EVENT
Apr-25 01.04.2025 Tuesday New session begins

10.04.2025 Thursday Holiday-Mahavir Jayanti
11.04.2025 Friday Inter House badminton Tournament Commence (3-5) (6-8) (9-

12)
14.04.2025 Monday Holiday-Ambedkar Jayanti
18.04.2025 Friday Inter class Painting Comp. (3-5), Poster making Comp. (6-

12),House Distribution, House Meeting
21.04.2025 Monday Multiple Testing begins (Nur-12th)
25.04.2025 Friday Inter House Carrom Tournament Commence (3-5) (6-8) (9-12)
30.04.2025 Wednesday PTM from 09:00 to 12:00 hrs.

May-25 02.05.2025 Friday Inter House Chess Tournament Commence (3-5) (6-8) (9-12)
09.05.2025 Friday Inter class English Cursive Handwritting Competition (3-5),

English calligrophy (6-8), English Essay writing comp. (9-12)
12.05.2025 Monday Holiday-Buddh Purnima
13.05.2025 Tuesday Subject Enrichment Act. (SEA)- begins (Nur-12)
16.05.2025 Friday Inter class Clay Modeling Comp. (3-5), Origami Art Comp. (6-8)
23.05.2025 Friday Inter House T.T. Tournament Commence (3-5) (6-8) (9-12)
30.05.2025 Friday Inter House Sanskrit Geet Comp. (6-8)
31.05.2025 Saturday PTM from 09.00 to 12.00 hrs.

Jun-25 01.06.2025 Sunday Summer Vacation (1st June to 30th June)
07.06.2025 Saturday Holiday- Id -Ul-Juha

Jul-25 01.07.2025 Tuesday School Re-opens
04.07.2025 Friday Inter Class Hindi Poem Recitation (3-5), (6-8)
11.07.2025 Friday Inter House Story Telling (3-5), English Speech Comp. (6-8)

English Debate (9-12)
18.07.2025 Friday Inter House Folk Dance Comp. (6-8),(9-12),
21.07.2025 Monday 1-Periodic Test Zero period (1 and half hour) Nur - 12
31.07.2025 Thursday PTM from 09.00 to 12.00 hrs.

Aug-25 01.08.2025 Friday Inter House Kho-Kho Tournament Commence (3-5) (6-8) (9-12)-
boys & girls together, Rakhi making Comp. (6-8)

08.08.2025 Friday Inter house Hindi Partriotic Song Comp. (6-8), (9-12)
09.08.2025 Saturday Holiday -Rakshabandhan
15.08.2025 Friday Celebration Independence Day
16.08.2025 Saturday Holiday-Janmashtami
18.08.2025 Monday Marking on NoteBook Assessment (Nur. To 12)
22.08.2025 Friday Inter House Handball Tournament Commence, (6-12)
29.08.2025 Friday Inter House Quiz comp. (3-5), (6-8),(9-12),
30.08.2025 Saturday PTM from 09.00 to 12.00 hrs.

Sep-25 05.09.2025 Friday Celebration Teacher's Day
12.09.2025 Friday Inter Class English Poem Recitation (3-5), (6-8), (9-12), Inter

House foot Ball Tournament Commence (6-8), (9-12)
15.09.2025 Monday Half Yearly Exams for classes (Nur - 12) begins
30.09.2025 Tuesday PTM from 09.00 to 12.00 hrs.

Oct-25 01.10.2025 &
02.10.2025

Wednesday
& Thursday Holiday- Durga Puja & Dussehra

03.10.2025 Friday Inter House Sanskrit Quiz Comp. (6-8)
10.10.2025 Friday Inter House Cricket Tournament (3-5), (6-8), (9-12)
11.10.2025 Saturday School fete
17.10.2025 Friday Inter House Collage Making Comp. ((9-12), Rangoli Comp. (3-

12),
20.10.2025 to
24.10.2025

Monday to
Friday Deepawali Break

27.10.2025 Monday Multiple Testing begins (Nur-12th)
31.10.2025 Friday Inter House Cross Fitness Comp. (9-12)

Nov-25 04.11.2025 Tuesday Holiday (DM) Kartik Mela
05.11.2025 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti
06.11.2025 Thursday Holiday (DM) Kartik Mela
14.11.2025 Friday Annual Athletics Meet 2025
21.11.2025 Friday Inter House English Play Comp (6-12)
22.11.2025 Saturday Excursion
28.11.2025 Friday Inter House Basket Ball Tournament Commence (6-12)
29.11.2025 Saturday PTM from 09.00 to 12.00 hrs.

Dec-25 05.12.2025 Friday Inter House English Extempore (9-12), Greeting Card Making
Comp. (3-5)

08.12.2025 Monday II- Periodic Test (Nur-11) (1 and half hrs), Pre-Board-1 for 10 &
12

19.12.2025 Friday Inter House Folk Art Comp. (9-12)
25.12.2025 Thursday Holiday- Christmas
26.12.2025 Friday English/Hindi Declamation (6-8)
31.12.2025 Wednesday PTM from 09.00 to 12.00 hrs.

Jan-26 01.01.2026 to
07.01.2026

Thursday to
Wednesday Winter Break

14.01.2026 Wednesday Holiday- Makar Sankranti
19.01.2026 Monday Subject Enrichment Act. (SEA)- begins (Nur-12)

Feb-26 06.02.2026 Friday Inter House Sanskrit Ishlok Comp. (6-8)
13.02.2026 Friday Inter House Volley ball Tournament Commence (6-11)
16.02.2026 Monday Marking on NoteBook Assessment (Nur. To 12)
27.02.2026 Friday Best out of Waste (9-11)
28.02.2026 Saturday PTM from 09.00 to 12.00 hrs.

Mar-26 03.03.2026 &
04.03.2026

Tuesday &
Wednesday Holiday- Holi

09.03.2026 Monday Annual Exam Commences (Nur To 11)
20.03.2026 Friday Holiday-Id-A- Fitr
31.03.2026 Tuessay PTM from 09.00 to 12.00 hrs.

Apr-26 New session begins
Note: These Holidays are subject to availability and requirements of the school. It may be changed accordingly
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